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NHS patient pathways and 
support (UK based service)	
Dr Ed Smith, Clinical Director 
of Proton Therapy, The 
Christie NHS Foundation 
Trust

Refreshments

Follow up and 
survivorship	
Dr Ed Smith, Clinical Director 
of Proton Therapy, The 
Christie NHS Foundation 
Trust

Paediatric specific issues
Dr Nicky Thorp, Consultant 
Clinical Oncologist, 
Clatterbridge Cancer Centre

Lunch

Proton planning 	
Dr Julia Handley, 
Radiotherapy Physics Group 
Leader, The Christie NHS 
Foundation Trust

11:20

11:50

12:20

12:40

13:10

14:10

Registration and 
refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Charles Kelly, Clinical 
Oncologist, Northern Centre 
for Cancer Care

A brave new world
Dr Adrian Crellin, Clinical 
Lead  for Proton Beam 
Therapy, NHS England

The NHS proton centres	
Dr Ed Smith, Clinical Director 
of Proton Therapy, The 
Christie NHS Foundation 
Trust and Dr Yen Chang, 
Clinical Lead for Proton Beam 
Therapy, University College 
London Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust

Overseas programme and 
case selection	
Dr Yen Chang, Clinical Lead 
for Proton Beam Therapy, 
University College London 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

09:30

10:00

10:05

10:30

11:00

The UK government has invested £250m in establishing two NHS proton therapy 
centres – one at The Christie in Manchester, due to open in 2018, and one at UCLH 
in London which is due to open in 2020. This, combined with new proton facilities in 
several private centres, will overhaul the way cancer is treated in the UK.
 
This meeting is to inform radiotherapy professionals on how they can access these new 
resources, which patients they should be referring and how this new service is going to 
impact healthcare in the future.
 
Learning objectives:
1.            Learn how and why to refer potential patients to the new proton centres 
2.            Learn how to manage the side effects and morbidities from proton treatment

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



14:45

15:25

15:55

16:25

16:45

16:50

Protons in clinical practice	
Prof. Dr. med. Damien 
Charles Weber, Chairman and 
Medical Director, Center for 
Proton Therapy, Paul Scherrer 
Institute, Switzerland

Refreshments

Trials
Prof Gillies McKenna, Director, 
CRUK/MRC Oxford Institute 
for Radiation Oncology

Technological advances 
Prof Ran Mackay, Director, 
Christie Medical Physics, The 
Christie NHS Foundation Trust

Summary and final remarks

Close of event

Non member	      £250

BIR Member Plan 1	      £145

BIR Member Plan 2	      £110

BIR Trainee member  	        £65

BIR Retired/Student member  	        £55

To register visit www.bir.org.uk

Registration Fees

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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1 Wimpole Street, London W1G 0AE

BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:
Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less 
than 5 minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central lines to 
Oxford Circus (less than 5 minutes walk).

BY BUS
Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 
113,137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking 
distance to the RSM.

BY CAR
The RSM is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is 
a one-way street, approached from Henrietta Place.

PARKING NEAR THE RSM
Metered parking is available on the street outside the RSM.
Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone 
Lane, both 5 minutes walk away. For more information, visit 
the City of Westminster website.

BY FOOT
1 Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off 
Oxford Street.


