

12 OCTOBER 2017





PROTON THERAPY FOR NON-PROTONEERS

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

CPD: 6 Credits







PROTON THERAPY FOR NON-PROTONEERS

VENUE: ROYAL SOCIETY OF MEDICINE, LONDON

CPD: 6 Credits

The UK government has invested £250m in establishing two NHS proton therapy centres – one at The Christie in Manchester, due to open in 2018, and one at UCLH in London which is due to open in 2020. This, combined with new proton facilities ir several private centres, will overhaul the way cancer is treated in the UK.

This meeting is to inform radiotherapy professionals on how they can access these new resources, which patients they should be referring and how this new service is going to impact healthcare in the future.

Learning objectives:

- 1. Learn how and why to refer potential patients to the new proton centres
- 2. Learn how to manage the side effects and morbidities from proton treatment

09:30 10:00	Registration and refreshments Welcome and introduction Dr Charles Kelly, Clinical Oncologist, Northern Centre for Cancer Care	11:20	NHS patient pathways and support (UK based service) Dr Ed Smith, Clinical Director of Proton Therapy, The Christie NHS Foundation Trust	
40.05	A brave new world	11:50	Refreshments	
10:05	Dr Adrian Crellin, Clinical Lead for Proton Beam Therapy, NHS England	12:20	Follow up and survivorship Dr Ed Smith, Clinical Director of Proton Therapy, The	
10:30	The NHS proton centres Dr Ed Smith, Clinical Director of Proton Therapy, The		Christie NHS Foundation Trust	
	Christie NHS Foundation Trust and Dr Yen Chang, Clinical Lead for Proton Beam Therapy, University College London Hospitals NHS	12:40	Paediatric specific issues Dr Nicky Thorp, Consultant Clinical Oncologist, Clatterbridge Cancer Centre	
	Foundation Trust	13:10	Lunch	
11:00	Overseas programme and case selection Dr Yen Chang, Clinical Lead for Proton Beam Therapy, University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust	14:10	Proton planning Dr Julia Handley, Radiotherapy Physics Group Leader, The Christie NHS Foundation Trust	

12 OCTOBER 2017

14:45	Protons in clinical practice Prof. Dr. med. Damien Charles Weber, Chairman and Medical Director, Center for Proton Therapy, Paul Scherrer Institute, Switzerland
15:25	Refreshments
15:55	Trials Prof Gillies McKenna, Director, CRUK/MRC Oxford Institute for Radiation Oncology
16:25	Technological advances Prof Ran Mackay, Director, Christie Medical Physics, The Christie NHS Foundation Trust

Summary and final remarks

Close of event

16:4516:50

Registration Fees

Non member	£250
BIR Member Plan 1	£145
BIR Member Plan 2	£110
BIR Trainee member	£65
BIR Retired/Student member	£55

To register visit www.bir.org.uk

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

for membership information visit www.bir.org.uk/join-us

PROTON THERAPY FOR NON-PROTONEERS

Venue: The Royal Society of Medicine, London



1 Wimpole Street, London W1G 0AE

BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:

Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less than 5 minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central lines to Oxford Circus (less than 5 minutes walk).

RY RUS

Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 113, 137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking distance to the RSM.

BY CAR

The RSM is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is a one-way street, approached from Henrietta Place.

PARKING NEAR THE RSM

Metered parking is available on the street outside the RSM. Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone Lane, both 5 minutes walk away. For more information, visit the City of Westminster website.

BY FOOT

1 Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off Oxford Street.





@BIR News



/britishinstituteofragiology



The British Institute of Radiology

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869



